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U.S. Flag DayNational
Flag Week 

Father’s Day
Juneteenth

First Day Of
Summer

PTSD
Awareness Day

D-Day

@AntelopeRidgeSD @anteloperidgesdCONNECT WITH US!


	JUN5: Summer Bash BBQ & Outdoor Movie
	JUN27: 
	JUN1: Rapid City Summer Nights
	JUN25: 
	JUN2: 
	JUN3: Rapid City Summer Nights
	JUN4: 
	JUN7: Moonlit Movies @ RC Main Street Square
	JUN8: Box Elder Car Show
	JUN9: 
	JUN10: Rapid City Summer Nights
	JUN11: 
	JUN14: 
	JUN15: 
	JUN16: 
	JUN17: Rapid City Summer Nights
	JUN18: 
	JUN21: 
	JUN22: Box Elder Bike Night
	JUN23: 
	JUN24: Rapid City Summer Nights
	JUN28: Moonlit Movies @ RC 
	JUN29: 
	JUN6: 
	JUN12: 
	JUN13: 
	JUN19: 
	JUN20: 
	JUN26: 
	JUN30: 


